© Arani All rights reserved.
Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
arani.ca – 2555 Léger Street,  LaSalle, QC H8N 2V9, Canada
#4-801 30ST NE, Calgary, AB T2A 5L7, Canada
Date: Project: Comments:
Prepared for: Type:
5 years
Input Voltage 120-347Vac
Power 110W/90W/75W/65W
Equivalent Power 400W
Input Current 1.1A
Lumens (Up to)
15400lm@110W/12600lm@90W/
10500lm@75W/9100lm@65W
Color Temp 3500K/4000K/5000K (Color Selectable)
Efficacy 140lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) +80
Lifetime 50,000 hours
Dimming 0-10V dimming
Total Harmonic Distortion <15%
Surge Protection 2.5KV
Operating Temperature -40°C to +40°C
Total Harmonic Distortion <15%
Flame Rating UL94-V0 Rated
Dimensions 2360mm x 108mm x 83.9mm
Net Weight 13.4lbs (6.07 kg)
Beam Angle 120°
Build Material
Polycarbonate (lens and body),
Stainless Steel latches.
Environment Wet
Performance Specifications Physical Specifications
50 000
hours
Ordering Specifications
Years of Warranty 5 years
Certification
and Compliances
cETLus, DLC premium,
NEMA 4X, IP66, IK10, NSF
Ordering Code Input
Voltage
Power
(Selectable) Lumens Color Temperature
(Selectable) Model Number DLC Product ID
VT96-65W-110W-VAR-V4 120-347Vac 110W/90W/75W/65W 15400lm@110W 3500K/4000K/5000K VPT0110W-8VTADHV14PR3CK-V4A
S-Q4K1Q4
S-GPKV6C
S-5R3NWY
Ordering Information
Orders placed by 3pm are shipped out same-day
VT96-65W-110W-VAR-V4
8ft LED Vapor Tight Fixture
0-10V
Dimmable
NEMA
4X IP66 IK10
CCT Selectable
3500K | 4000K | 5000K
Power Selectable
110W | 90W | 75W | 65W
Dimensions
Photometrics
Additional Accessories
Polar Candela Distribution Illuminance at a Distance Zonal Lumen Summary
Length Width Height
92-7/8” (2360 mm) 4-1/4” (108 mm) 3-5/16” (83.9 mm)
© Arani All rights reserved.
Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
arani.ca – 2555 Léger Street,  LaSalle, QC H8N 2V9, Canada
#4-801 30ST NE, Calgary, AB T2A 5L7, Canada
92-7/8” (2360 mm)
3-5/16” (83.9 mm)
4-1/4” (108 mm)
Note: The curves indicate the illuminsted area and the average
illumintaion when the luminaire is at different distance.
Vertical spread : 104.7°
Horizontal spead : 121.6°
4 ft
8 ft
12 ft
16 ft
20 ft
14.3 ft
28.6 ft
42.9 ft
57.3 ft
71.6 ft
10.4 ft
20.7 ft
31.1 ft
41.5 ft
51.8 ft
156.3 fc
39.1 fc
17.4 fc
9.8 fc
6.3 fc
Height
Eavg, Emax diameter
2,600
2,167
1,733
1,300
867
433
CD: 0
433
867
1,300
1,733
2,167
2,600
180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
130°
120°
110°
90°
100°
80°
70°
60°
50°
VA: 0° 10° 20° 30° 40°
Max Cd: 292.5° 292.5°
90° H
22.5° H
45° H 67.5° H
Zone Lumens Luminaire %
0-30 3,875.3 25.3%
0-40 6,316.5 41.3%
0-60 11,151.7 72.9%
60-90 3,596.7 23.5%
70-100 2,005.6 13.1%
90-120 466.8 3.1%
0-90 14,748.4 96.5%
90-180 542.0 3.5%
0-180 15,290.4 100%
Suspension Chain
VT-AC-S
(Sold Separately)
Microwave Motion Sensor
LS48-MWS-V1
(Sold Separately)